ENTREE

BU RC]ERS gluten free buns +4

PlZZAS gluten free bases +5

GARLIC & HERB BREAD
CHEESY GARLIC & HERB BREAD
BOWL OF CHIPS

w/ dioli or gravy

BOWL OF SWEET POTATO FRIES

wi aioli

TORTILLA CHIPS

w/ guacamole
PARMESAN & TRUFFLE FRIES

MUSHROOM ARANCINI (4)

wi spiced tomato jam, rocket, parmesan & balsamic

GOATS CHEESE & CARAMELISED
ONION TART

wi beetroot relish & watercress

PORK DIM SIMS (4)
w/ black vinegar, ginger & shallot & sriracha

Y2 KG CHICKEN WINGS

(peri peri, bba, southern fried) choice of sauce

CRISPY BARRA TACOS (2)

w/ jalapeno aioli, lettuce & guacamole

10

13

15

15

18

15

Burgers served with chips

Add on sweet potato fries +3

CLASSIC CHEESE

w/ beef patty, lettuce, onion, cheese, pickles & burger sauce

ANGUS BEEF

w/ beef patty, lettuce, tomato, beetroot re|'|5h, onion, pick|es,

cheese & burger sauce

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

w/ lettuce, tomato, cheese & aioli

PORTUGUESE

w/ grilled chicken, lettuce, cheese, aicli & chilli jam

CORN FRITTER

w/ rocket, tomato, cheese, aioli & guacamole

PULLED PORK

w/ coleslaw, cheese, smokey bbq, gioli & onion rings
ADD bacon 5 | fried egg 4 | extra pattie 5

cheese 15 | onion rings 3

20

20

22

21

TOMATO SUGO

tomato, basil & mozzarella

HAM & MUSHROOM

ham, mushroom, red onion, olives & chilli

PEPPERONI

pepperoni, mushroom, chilli & rocket

CHICKEN & BACON

bbq Cthl(E‘ﬂ, bc:con, mushroom, red onion & rocket

BBQ PORK

bbq pork, mushroom, hoi sin, ginger & shallot

CHEESEBURGER

beef patty, onion jam, p'|ck|es, bbg sauce & burger sauce

SEAFOOD

prawn, calamari, barra, tomato sugo, fennel, chilli & rocket

VEGETARIAN

field mushroom, capsicum, onion jam, fetta & rocket

13

18

20

29

24

21

25

21




BISTRO BY BOLTON
FAVOURITES

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

w/ choice of 2 sides & sauce

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA W/ 2 SIDES
* ham, cheese & tomato sugo
+ pulled pork, cheese & jalapeno

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS

w/ mash, gravy & coleslaw

BARRAMUNDI (GRILLED OR BATTERED)

w/ 2 sides, tartare & lemon

WAGYU BEEF SAUSAGES

w/ mash, gravy, peas & onion rings

CAESAR SALAD
w/ cos lettuce, croutons, soft boiled egag, bacon, parmesan &

white anchovy

SEE BOARD FOR DAILY MENU
ADDITIONS & DESSERT OPTION

25

28

32

25

30

20

29

CHEFS SEASONAL MENU

PAN ROAST SALMON FILLET 35

w/ potato rosti, broccolini & salsa verde

GRILLED BLUE FIN TUNA MP

w/ 2 sides & tartare

SQUID INK ANGEL HAIR PASTA 32

w/ calamari, prawns, garlic, chilli,

cherry tomatoes, parsley & lemon

MACHERONI PASTA 28

w/ cacciatore sausage, field mushroom, chilli, cherry

tomato, basil & pecorine

SPICED CORN FRITTER SALAD 22

w/ sumac yoghurt, cucumber & fennel salad &

guacamole

CHINESE BBQ PORK FRIED RICE 24

w/ egg, chilli jam, greens, carrot, shoots, herbs & soy

PULLED PORK BURRITO & CHIPS 20

w/ rice, beans, cheese, pico de gallo,

sSour cream & guc:cc:mok?

E@ﬁ CHANGIES FVERY MONTH

FROM THE GRILL

includes choice of 2 sides & sauce

220G CAPE GRIM RUMP
300G BASS STRAIT SIRLOIN
400G BASS STRAIT CATTLEMANS

CHERMOULA CHICKEN BREAST

SIDES 7 SAUCES

32

40

65

28

CHIPS GRAVY
MASH

SWEET POTATO FRIES PEREER & THYME

GARDEN SALAD MUSHROOM &
ROCKET & PARMESAN  ROSEMARY
COLESLAW DIANE
GREEK STYLE SALAD

TARTARE
STEAMED GREENS
CHARRED AIOLI
BROCCOLINI &
ALMONDS CHILLI AlOLI




$50
MEAL
DEALS

MONDAY - WEDNESDAY NIGHT

2 x BURGERS
1 x CHICKEN STRIPS
1 x LARGE CHIPS

2 X PIZZAS
1 X GARLIC BREAD
1 X LARGE SIDE

2 X BARRA
(GRILLED OR BATTERED)
1 X S&P CALAMARI
2 X SIDES
1 X TARTARE & LEMON

2 X SCHNITZEL
1 X GARLIC BREAD
2 X SIDES
2 X SAUCES

2 x BURGERS
1 x CHICKEN STRIPS
1 x LARGE CHIPS

1 X S&P SQUID
1 X DIM SIMS
1 X CHINESE BBQ PORK
1 X EGG FRIED RICE
1 X GREENS & OYSTER SAUCE




